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Add Admin User
Admins ~
Users Name Email Address Superuser Groups
@S suppori@capabilitycloud.co.uk Yes Ghange Password n

Pages Steve Walmsley s walmsley60@btinternet com Yes Change Passord n
Resources Sara Causley sara.causley@nhs.net Yes Change Password [~ ]
Mediacenire Lee Smith lee.smith@ivs-online.co.uk Yes Change Password n
s - Amy Bolsworth amy.bolsworth@nhs.net No Education,member data,CPD, Change Password n
Members Utiities ~ =

Daniela Bond-Collins daniela bond-collins@nhs.net Yes Change Password n
Blocks ~ =

Caroline Dainty carolinedainty@aol.com No Education, Change Password n
Emails -~

Dominic Foy dominic.foy@rbch.nhs.uk Yes Change Passord n
Meeting Booking

Coleen Franco sirius_me007@yahoo.com Yes Change Password n
Abstracts

Ben Freedman benfreedman@nhs.net Yes Change Password n
Elections

Heather Anderson heathergrifitnse11@gmai.com Yes Change Password n
Donations

Daniel Harding daniel harding@nhs.net Yes Change Password n
Exam Applications ~
& Sophie Harrison sophie.a harrison1@gmail.com No Exam Applications, Education,member data,CPD, Meeting Bookings, Change Password n
5o Laura Haworth aura.haworth@mt nhs.uk No Exam Applications, Education,member data,CPD, Change Password n
Enquiries Gurdeep Jandu qurdeepjandul@googlemail.com No Change Password n
Account Hannan Lines hannan lines@nhs.net Yes Education,member data CPD, Ghange Password n

Lynne McRae meraelynne@notmail com Yes Change Password n

Siobhan Meagher siobhan_meagher@notmail.com Change Password
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